and quality basis. The criteria of evaluation will be assessed from bidder,s experience,
reputation and compliance to the specification's commitment and comprehensive statement of
expendilure as per Annexure-8.

Earnest Money/Bids security deposit Rs.660,000^ (Six Hundred and Sixty Thousand Rupees
Only) (refundable) in shape of Pay Order, Demand Draft, Call Deposit Receipt from any

2. CONTRACT

5. BIDOING PROCEDURE

i.

documents.

6. EVALUATION

7. BID SECURITY

The Procurement Committee, Collectorate of Customs Airports, Lahore reserves the right to